
COMPETITIONS/EVENTS 2024

TOTAL COMPS 3 61 5 4 2 - 3

Fri 28 - Sun 30 Jun

DATES

CHEERBRANDZ EUTOPIA

Fri 9 - Sun 11 AugCHEERCON STATE

EVENT

Sun 2 JunSEASON STARTER

Sun 22 Sep

Fri 13 - Sat 15 Sep

SPRING SPECTACULAR

AASCF STATE

Fri 21 - Sun 23 JunAASCF WINTERFEST

Fri 29 Nov - Sun 1 DecCHEERCON BEST OF THE BEST

Fri 8 - Sun 10 NovCHEERBRANDZ NATIONALS

Sun 17 NovSHOWOFFS

PERFORMANCE COMPETITIVERECREATIONAL DEVELOPMENT ADULT SCHOLASTIC

Thu 5 - Mon 9 DecAASCF NATIONALS

Flames

Mon 22 Jan - Sat 13 Apr

NO. WEEKSALL TEAMS

Mon 15 Jul - Fri 4 Oct

Mon 22 Apr - Sat 6 Jul

Sat 12 Oct -  Sat 14 Dec

RECREATIONAL

TERMS 2024

12 weeks Mon 29 Jan - Thu 11 Apr

Endeavour Flames start: Tue 13 Feb
St Aloysius Angels start: Wed 14 Feb

Mon 29 Apr - Thu 4 Jul

Mon 22 Jul - Thu 26 Sep

Mon 14 Oct - Thu 12 Dec

12 weeks

11  weeks

9 weeks

NO. WEEKS

11 weeks

10 weeks

10 weeks

9 weeks

TERM

44TOTAL WEEKS TOTAL WEEKS 40

1

3

2

4

Empire, Y1, 10-12
Highness, J1,  12-15
Imperials, J2, 10-15
Dynasty, O3NT, 14+
Empress, S3, 11-18

Royals, O5, 15+

COMPETITIVERECREATIONAL

Regents, Mini Grade 2, 6-9

DEVELOPMENT ADULT

Legacy, 1NT, 18+
Prestige, Hip Hop, 18+

Crowns, Pom, 18+

Endeavour Flames, HS2
St Aloysius Angels, PS1

PERFORMANCE

2024 PROGRAMS

Tiny Tumblers, 3-5 
Mon 9:30am + 10:30am
Tue 9:30am + 10:30am
Thu 9:30am + 10:30am

Cheer Fun, 5-9
Tue 4:45pm

Wed 4pm
Thu 4pm

Sat 10:30am

Tiny Tiaras, 5-6
Mini Knights, 7-9
Mini Grace, 7-9

Mini Nobles, 7-9
Mini Queens, 7-9
Mini Reign, 7-9
Regals, 10-12

Duchess, 10-12
Monarchs, Yth Novice, 10-12
Majesties, Snr Novice, 13-18

SCHOLASTIC

610 1 310 2

MONARCHS
Youth Novice 

(10 - 12yrs)

MAJESTIES
Senior Novice 

(13 - 18yrs)

CROWNS
Pom Adult 
(18yrs+)

REGENTS
Mini Grade 2

(6 - 9yrs)

DEVELOPMENT

TINY TUMBLERS MON
Recreational Tumble 

(3 - 5yrs)

TINY TUMBLERS TUE
Recreational Tumble 

(3 - 5yrs)

RECREATIONAL

CHEER FUN TUE
Recreational Cheer Mini

(5 - 9yrs)

TINY TUMBLERS THU
Recreational Tumble 

(3 - 5yrs)

CHEER FUN WED
Recreational Cheer Mini

(5 - 9yrs)

CHEER FUN THU
Recreational Cheer Mini

(5 - 9yrs)

CHEER FUN SAT 
Recreational Cheer Mini

(5 - 9yrs)

ST ALOYSIUS ANGELS
Scholastic 

WED

SCHOLASTIC

ESHS FLAMES
Scholastic L2

TUE & THU

HIGHNESS
Junior 1

(12 - 15yrs)

EMPIRE
Youth 1

(10 - 12yrs)

COMPETITIVE

DYNASTY
Open 3NT

(14yrs -  Adult)

EMPRESS
Senior 3

(11 - 18yrs)

ROYALS
Open 5

(15yrs - Adult)

IMPERIALS
Junior 2

(10 - 15yrs)

ADULT

LEGACY
Adult 1NT 
(18yrs+)

PRESTIGE
Hip Hop Adult 

(18yrs+)

PERFORMANCE

MINI GRACE
Mini Grade 1 

(7 - 9yrs)

MINI NOBLES
Mini Grade 1 

(7 - 9yrs)

TINY TIARAS
Tiny Grade 1 

(5 - 6yrs)

MINI KNIGHTS
Mini Grade 1 

(7 - 9yrs)

MINI REIGN
Mini Grade 1 

(7 - 9yrs)

MINI QUEENS
Mini Grade 1 

(7 - 9yrs)

DUCHESS
Youth Grade 2

(10 - 12yrs)

REGALS
Youth Grade 2

(10 - 12yrs)

2024 PROGRAMS

Empire, Y1, 10-12
Highness, J1,  12-15
Imperials, J2, 10-15
Dynasty, O3NT, 14+
Empress, S3, 11-18

Royals, O5, 15+

COMPETITIVERECREATIONAL

Regents, Mini Grade 2, 6-9

DEVELOPMENT ADULT

Legacy, 1NT, 18+
Prestige, Hip Hop, 18+

Crowns, Pom, 18+

Endeavour Flames, HS2
St Aloysius Angels, PS1

PERFORMANCE

2024 PROGRAMS

Tiny Tumblers, 3-5 
Mon 9:30am + 10:30am
Tue 9:30am + 10:30am
Thu 9:30am + 10:30am

Cheer Fun, 5-9
Tue 4:45pm

Wed 4pm
Thu 4pm

Sat 10:30am

Tiny Tiaras, 5-6
Mini Knights, 7-9
Mini Grace, 7-9

Mini Nobles, 7-9
Mini Queens, 7-9
Mini Reign, 7-9
Regals, 10-12

Duchess, 10-12
Monarchs, Yth Novice, 10-12
Majesties, Snr Novice, 13-18

SCHOLASTIC

610 1 310 2


